Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Viking Drill & Tool General Purpose 1182 Point Jobber Length Black Oxide: Sets Type

240 & Type 643 Metric

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. 1182 POINT -
JOBBER LENGTH Type 240 & Type 643 Metric Black Oxide  Widely used in general purpose applications e
Designed for a wide range of operating conditions and materials

Item # Manufacturer N_o. o Features Includes Style Price
Pieces
Widely used in general purpose applications; Black Oxide 118 deg General Purpose -
42000 (B10) Viking Drill & Tool 10 designed for a wide range of operating Point 1/16 - 5/32 by 64ths Jobber Length - Black  $15.78
conditions & materials + 3/16, 7/32, 1/4 Oxide

General Purpose -
Jobber Length - Black  $29.49
Oxide

Widely used in general purpose applications;
42010 (B11) Viking Drill & Tool 11 designed for a wide range of operating
conditions & materials

Black Oxide 118 deg
Point 1/16 - 3/8 by 32nds

General Purpose -
Jobber Length - Black  $22.53
Oxide

Widely used in general purpose applications;
Viking Drill & Tool 13 designed for a wide range of operating
conditions & materials

42020
(B-13)

Black Oxide 118 deg
Point 1/16 - 1/4 by 64ths


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

42030
(B-15)

42040
(B-20)

42050
(B-21)

42060
(B-26)

42070
(B-29)

42080
(B-60)

43300
(B-80)

43310
(B-114)

43440
(B-115)

44050
(M-11)

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

15

20

21

26

29

60

80

114

115

Widely used in general purpose applications;
designed for a wide range of operating
conditions & materials

Widely used in general purpose applications;
designed for a wide range of operating
conditions & materials

Widely used in general purpose applications;
designed for a wide range of operating
conditions & materials

Widely used in general purpose applications;
designed for a wide range of operating
conditions & materials

Widely used in general purpose applications;
designed for a wide range of operating
conditions & materials

Widely used in general purpose applications;
designed for a wide range of operating
conditions & materials

Widely used in general purpose applications;
designed for a wide range of operating
conditions & materials

Widely used in general purpose applications;
designed for a wide range of operating
conditions & materials

Widely used in general purpose applications;
designed for a wide range of operating
conditions & materials

Widely used in general purpose applications;
designed for a wide range of operating
conditions & materials

Black Oxide 118 deg

Point 1/16 - 1/2 by 32nds

Black Oxide 118 deg
Point #61 - #80

Black Oxide 118 deg

Point 1/16 - 3/8" by 64ths

Black Oxide 118 deg
Point A-Z

Black Oxide 118 deg

Point 1/16 - 1/2" by 64ths

Black Oxide 118 deg
Point #1 - #60

Black Oxide 118 deg
Point #1 - #80

Black Oxide 118 deg
Point 1/16 - 1/2" by

64ths, #1 - #60, 1.0mm -

13.0mm by .5mm
Black Oxide 118 deg

Point 1/16 - 1/2" by 64ths

+ A-Z, #1 - #60,

Black Oxide 118 deg
Point 1.0mm - 6.0 by
Smm

General Purpose -
Jobber Length - Black
Oxide

General Purpose -
Jobber Length - Black
Oxide

General Purpose -
Jobber Length - Black
Oxide

General Purpose -
Jobber Length - Black
Oxide

General Purpose -
Jobber Length - Black
Oxide

General Purpose -
Jobber Length - Black
Oxide

General Purpose -
Jobber Length - Black
Oxide

General Purpose -
Jobber Length - Black
Oxide

General Purpose -
Jobber Length - Black
Oxide

General Purpose -
Jobber Length - Black
Oxide

$61.86

$53.71

$50.83

$115.18

$104.21

$85.89

$287.89

$295.10

$18.16



44180
(M-13)

44060
(M-25)

Viking Drill & Tool 13

Viking Drill & Tool 25

Widely used in general purpose applications;
designed for a wide range of operating
conditions & materials

Widely used in general purpose applications;
designed for a wide range of operating
conditions & materials

Black Oxide 118 deg
Point 1.0mm - 7.0 by
.Smm

Black Oxide 118 deg
Point 1.0mm - 13.0 by
.Smm

General Purpose -
Jobber Length - Black
Oxide

General Purpose -
Jobber Length - Black
Oxide

$27.26

$96.85



