## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## Viking Drill & Tool General Purpose 118º Point Jobber Length Black Oxide: Sets Type 240 & Type 643 Metric

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. 118º POINT - JOBBER LENGTH Type 240 & Type 643 Metric Black Oxide • Widely used in general purpose applications • Designed for a wide range of operating conditions and materials

Item #	Manufacturer	No. of Pieces	Features	Includes	Style	Price
42000 (B10)	Viking Drill & Tool	10	Widely used in general purpose applications; designed for a wide range of operating conditions & materials	Black Oxide 118 deg Point 1/16 - 5/32 by 64ths + 3/16, 7/32, 1/4	General Purpose - Jobber Length - Black Oxide	\$15.78
42010 (B11)	Viking Drill & Tool	11	Widely used in general purpose applications; designed for a wide range of operating conditions & materials	Black Oxide 118 deg Point 1/16 - 3/8 by 32nds	General Purpose - Jobber Length - Black Oxide	\$29.49
42020 (B-13)	Viking Drill & Tool	13	Widely used in general purpose applications; designed for a wide range of operating conditions & materials	Black Oxide 118 deg Point 1/16 - 1/4 by 64ths	General Purpose - Jobber Length - Black Oxide	\$22.53

42030 (B-15)	Viking Drill & Tool 15	Widely used in general purpose applications; designed for a wide range of operating conditions & materials	Black Oxide 118 deg Point 1/16 - 1/2 by 32nds	General Purpose - Jobber Length - Black Oxide	\$61.86
42040 (B-20)	Viking Drill & Tool 20	Widely used in general purpose applications; designed for a wide range of operating conditions & materials	Black Oxide 118 deg Point #61 - #80	General Purpose - Jobber Length - Black Oxide	\$53.71
42050 (B-21)	Viking Drill & Tool 21	Widely used in general purpose applications; designed for a wide range of operating conditions & materials	Black Oxide 118 deg Point 1/16 - 3/8" by 64ths	General Purpose - Jobber Length - Black Oxide	\$50.83
42060 (B-26)	Viking Drill & Tool 26	Widely used in general purpose applications; designed for a wide range of operating conditions & materials	Black Oxide 118 deg Point A-Z	General Purpose - Jobber Length - Black Oxide	\$115.18
42070 (B-29)	Viking Drill & Tool 29	Widely used in general purpose applications; designed for a wide range of operating conditions & materials	Black Oxide 118 deg Point 1/16 - 1/2" by 64ths	General Purpose - Jobber Length - Black Oxide	\$104.21
42080 (B-60)	Viking Drill & Tool 60	Widely used in general purpose applications; designed for a wide range of operating conditions & materials	Black Oxide 118 deg Point #1 - #60	General Purpose - Jobber Length - Black Oxide	\$85.89
43300 (B-80)	Viking Drill & Tool 80	Widely used in general purpose applications; designed for a wide range of operating conditions & materials	Black Oxide 118 deg Point #1 - #80	General Purpose - Jobber Length - Black Oxide	\$
43310 (B-114)	Viking Drill & Tool 114	Widely used in general purpose applications; designed for a wide range of operating conditions & materials	Black Oxide 118 deg Point 1/16 - 1/2" by 64ths, #1 - #60, 1.0mm - 13.0mm by .5mm	General Purpose - Jobber Length - Black Oxide	\$287.89
43440 (B-115)	Viking Drill & Tool 115	Widely used in general purpose applications; designed for a wide range of operating conditions & materials	Black Oxide 118 deg Point 1/16 - 1/2" by 64ths + A-Z, #1 - #60,	General Purpose - Jobber Length - Black Oxide	\$295.10
44050 (M-11)	Viking Drill & Tool 11	Widely used in general purpose applications; designed for a wide range of operating conditions & materials	Black Oxide 118 deg Point 1.0mm - 6.0 by .5mm	General Purpose - Jobber Length - Black Oxide	\$18.16

44180 (M-13)	Viking Drill & Tool 13	Widely used in general purpose applications; designed for a wide range of operating conditions & materials	Black Oxide 118 deg Point 1.0mm - 7.0 by .5mm	General Purpose - Jobber Length - Black Oxide	\$27.26
44060 (M-25)	Viking Drill & Tool 25	Widely used in general purpose applications; designed for a wide range of operating conditions & materials	Black Oxide 118 deg Point 1.0mm - 13.0 by .5mm	General Purpose - Jobber Length - Black Oxide	\$96.85